
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1258 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM LEAH 4.86 1

960 周雅薇 CHAU NGA MEI KATRINA 5.37 2

970 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 5.49 3

1278 關美思 MAISY KWAN 5.66 4

1280 羅穎怡 ZELENE LAW 5.73 5

940 林晞瑤 LAM HEI YIU 5.75 6

1242 洪珮恩 HUNG PUI YAN 5.76 7

1279 羅穎悠 LUVENA LAW 5.81 8

862 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 6.03 9

1289 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 6.09 10

855 范天忻 FAN TIN YAN 6.10 11

1225 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 6.11 12

1265 盧己言 LO KAYLEY KEI YIN 6.18 13

1187 莊嘉瑜 莊嘉瑜 6.23 14

951 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 6.41 15

1144 呂芷澄 LUI TSZ CHING 6.50 16

1045 伍綽瀅 NG CHEUK YING VIENNA 6.89 17

1232 吳昕陶 NG, SAVANNAH KATE 6.96 18

1219 張雍婷 CHEUNG CHUNG TING 7.25 19

1028 黎詠欣 LAI WING YAN TIFFANY 7.32 20

1161 梁洛懿 LEUNG LOK YI ANYA 7.37 21

1163 黃芯悠 WONG SUM YAU AUKIE 7.62 22

1202 梁卓怡 CHLOE LEUNG 7.66 23

811 蘇苡喬 SO CHARLOTTE 7.75 24

1199 湯子瑤 TONG SZE YIU 7.92 25

1044 柳藹桓 BLAIRE NANETTE LAU 8.12 26

1034 周芷妤 CHOW TSZ YU 8.26 27

1038 吳恩在 NG ASHLEY 8.26 28

1127 邱焯楹 YAU CHEUK YING 8.42 29

830 李昊鳴 LI HO MING ALISON

888 杜宛蔚 TO YUEN WAI

899 關凱晴 KWAN VANIESSA HOI CHING

1024 劉姿伶 LAU CHI LING

1071 曾雪喬 TSANG SUET KIU

1182 林莘翹 LAM SAN KIU LOURDES

女子2013年 - 20米 
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賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

1258 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM LEAH 7.62 1

1214 余明思 YU MING SI 8.13 2

960 周雅薇 CHAU NGA MEI KATRINA 8.29 3

970 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 8.40 4

1225 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 8.42 5

940 林晞瑤 LAM HEI YIU 8.47 6

1192 梁靖賢 LEONG CHING YIN CHLOE 8.53 7

1045 伍綽瀅 NG CHEUK YING VIENNA 8.60 8

1022 馬芷澄 MA TSZ CHING, OLIVIA 8.62 9

862 公芳馨 GONG FANGXIN 8.65 10

973 方嘉頤 FONG KA YEE 8.66 11

1216 陳沐悠 CHAN MUK YAU 8.66 12

830 李昊鳴 LI HO MING ALISON 8.69 13

1314 黎潁錡 GILIA LAI 8.72 14

941 劉斯陶 LAU SEE TO 9.10 15

1039 武詩藍 MO SZE LAM 9.13 16

951 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 9.16 17

1280 羅穎怡 ZELENE LAW 9.18 18

855 范天忻 FAN TIN YAN 9.19 19

856 曹凱桐 TSO HOI TUNG VIDA 9.23 20

956 張晴晴 CHEUNG CHING CHING 9.26 21

1163 黃芯悠 WONG SUM YAU AUKIE 9.51 22

1279 羅穎悠 LUVENA LAW 9.56 23

978 何千弦 HANA HO 9.58 24

907 馬希彤 MA HEI TUNG 9.61 25

1260 梁洺銦 LEUNG MING YAN 10.08 26

1217 王欣瑜 WANG XINYU 10.13 27

1227 周芝彤 CHOW CHI TUNG 10.20 28

1047 錢靖 CHIN CHING CASSI 10.88 29

1127 邱焯楹 YAU CHEUK YING 11.14 30

1156 方允之 FONG WAN CHI 11.16 31

1327 陳芊曉 CLAIRE CHAN 11.35 32

811 蘇苡喬 SO CHARLOTTE 11.85 33

1051 李睿祺 LEE YUI KI

1164 陳梓淳 CHAN TSZ SHUN HANNAH

ABS

ABS

女子2013年 - 30米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 成績 名次 備註

1258 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM LEAH 1.14 1.08 1.14 1

1022 馬芷澄 MA TSZ CHING, OLIVIA 0.72 0.92 0.92 2

1163 黃芯悠 WONG SUM YAU AUKIE 0.86 0.83 0.86 3

1192 梁靖賢 LEONG CHING YIN CHLOE 0.46 0.77 0.77 4

940 林晞瑤 LAM HEI YIU 0.74 0.63 0.74 5

973 方嘉頤 FONG KA YEE 0.31 0.69 0.69 6

1242 洪珮恩 HUNG PUI YAN 0.63 0.44 0.63 7

1044 柳藹桓 BLAIRE NANETTE LAU 0.62 0.38 0.62 8

856 曹凱桐 TSO HOI TUNG VIDA 0.56 0.57 0.57 9

1327 陳芊曉 CLAIRE CHAN 0.42 0.55 0.55 10

951 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 0.27 0.48 0.48 11

970 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 0.44 0.34 0.44 12

1227 周芝彤 CHOW CHI TUNG 0.44 DQ 0.44 13

1127 邱焯楹 YAU CHEUK YING 0.32 0.4 0.4 14

889 楊綺妮 YEUNG YEE NI 0.31 0.39 0.39 15

1278 關美思 MAISY KWAN 0.08 0.39 0.39 16

811 蘇苡喬 SO CHARLOTTE 0.1 0.1 0.1 17

899 關凱晴 KWAN VANIESSA HOI CHING

1051 李睿祺 LEE YUI KI

1164 陳梓淳 CHAN TSZ SHUN HANNAH

1225 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN
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女子2013年 - 立定跳遠                    



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

1258 劉千嵐 LAU CHIN LAAM LEAH 6.85 5.74 6.85 1

1314 黎潁錡 GILIA LAI 5.05 4.71 5.05 2

1022 馬芷澄 MA TSZ CHING, OLIVIA 3.76 3.51 3.76 3

970 蕭芷萱 SIU ANNABELLE TSZ HUEN 2.71 3.59 3.59 4

951 洪靖迦 HUNG CHING KA NATALIE 3.36 3.43 3.43 5

1163 黃芯悠 WONG SUM YAU AUKIE 3.05 2.68 3.05 6

889 楊綺妮 YEUNG YEE NI 2.71 3.01 3.01 7

1192 梁靖賢 LEONG CHING YIN CHLOE 2.95 DQ 2.95 8

1227 周芝彤 CHOW CHI TUNG 2.57 2.91 2.91 9

1260 梁洺銦 LEUNG MING YAN 2.42 2.79 2.79 10

1039 武詩藍 MO SZE LAM 2.3 2.78 2.78 11

957 張葆喬 CHEUNG BO KIU 2.76 1.65 2.76 12

811 蘇苡喬 SO CHARLOTTE 2.01 2.73 2.73 13

940 林晞瑤 LAM HEI YIU 2.69 2.65 2.69 14

1033 紀澄薈 KI CHING WAI ANDREA 1.69 2.69 2.69 15

1289 洪鎧澄 HUNG JOCELYN HOI CHING 2.63 2.49 2.63 16

1279 羅穎悠 LUVENA LAW 2.6 2.43 2.6 17

1278 關美思 MAISY KWAN 2.47 2.28 2.47 18

1225 陳諾妍 CHAN NOK YIN 2.12 2.43 2.43 19

1280 羅穎怡 ZELENE LAW 2.43 2.26 2.43 20

1161 梁洛懿 LEUNG LOK YI ANYA 2 2.1 2.1 21

973 方嘉頤 FONG KA YEE 2 0.99 2 22

830 李昊鳴 LI HO MING ALISON 1.94 1.6 1.94 23

1023 葉晞彤 YIP HEI TUNG 1.48 1.88 1.88 24

932 李在林 LEE JOY LAM 1.87 0.99 1.87 25

1199 湯子瑤 TONG SZE YIU 1.81 1.51 1.81 26

1038 吳恩在 NG ASHLEY 1.66 1.25 1.66 27

888 杜宛蔚 TO YUEN WAI ABS

女子 2013年 - 擲豆袋            


